SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Morrish to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 193 by Senator Morrish

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 5, line 10, after "application" delete "must" and insert "shall"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 5, line 16, after "credit" delete the comma and insert "or has posted a cash bond"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 5, line 17, after "**bond**" delete "**or**" and insert a comma.
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 5, line 18, after "credit" insert ", or cash bond"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 5, delete lines 21 through 23 and insert the following:
- " (b) The bond, letter of credit, or cash bond shall be effective for at least the
- 12 time period during which the applicant's registration filed with the secretary of
- state is effective and the bond, letter of credit, or cash bond shall be renewed
- each year when the registration of the applicant is renewed."
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 5, line 24, after "bond" insert ", letter of credit, or cash bond"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 5, line 26, after "bond" insert ", letter of credit, or cash bond"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 6, line 4, after "shall" delete "provide notice to" and insert "file a notice with"
- 21 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 6, line 7, after "satisfied" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 8 and
- 23 insert a period.
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 6, delete lines 9 through 15
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 27 On page 6, line 16, change "(g)" to "(f)"
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 29 On page 6, line 20, change "(h)" to "(g)"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 6, line 22, after "except" delete "with written notice to" and insert "by filing a
- 3 written notice with"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 5 On page 6, line 24, change "(i)" to "(h)"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 7 On page 6, line 27, after "<u>is</u>" delete "<u>submitted to</u>" and insert "<u>filed with</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 9 On page 7, delete lines 1 through 4
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- On page 7, line 18, after "company" delete "must" and insert "shall"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- On page 16, delete lines 13 through 17 and insert the following:
- 1415 "Section 3. This Act shall become effective July 1, 2020."